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Event 58b: Australia Junior 17 Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. New South Wales 3:40.850
25j Anna DUBIER (NSW)
26j Nicole DUNCAN (NSW)
27j Georgia GARDINER (NSW)
29j Isabelle RUSSELL (NSW)

Lap 1 22.285 22.285 (1)
Lap 2 17.896 40.181 (1)
Lap 3 18.276 58.457 (1)
Lap 4 18.790 1:17.247 (2)
Lap 5 18.475 1:35.722 (2)
Lap 6 17.227 1:52.950 (2)
Lap 7 17.291 2:10.242 (1)
Lap 8 18.508 2:28.750 (1)
Lap 9 18.388 2:47.138 (1)

Lap 10 18.184 3:05.322 (1)
Lap 11 17.666 3:22.988 (1)
Lap 12 17.861 3:40.850 (1)

2. Queensland 3:42.321 +1.471
56j Georgia WILSON (QLD)
54j Amelie SANDERS (QLD)
51j Eliza CARNES (QLD)
52j Alexandra LARSSON (QLD)

Lap 1 23.099 23.099 (2)
Lap 2 18.271 41.370 (2)
Lap 3 17.893 59.264 (2)
Lap 4 17.659 1:16.923 (1)
Lap 5 17.609 1:34.533 (1)
Lap 6 18.256 1:52.790 (1)
Lap 7 18.636 2:11.426 (2)
Lap 8 18.034 2:29.461 (2)
Lap 9 18.090 2:47.551 (2)

Lap 10 17.911 3:05.463 (2)
Lap 11 18.429 3:23.893 (2)
Lap 12 18.428 3:42.321 (2)


